
WE ARE HERE FOR YOU

Rhonda McDonald-  870-866-0713
Supervisor
Ouachita- Camden

rhonda.mcdonald@arkansas.gov

Reanetta Caffey-    870-228-2985
Great River- West Memphis

reanettacaffey@arkansas.gov

FaSeeia Preston-  870-341-2054
AR River- Pine Bluff

faseeia.preston@arkansas.gov

Gwen Robinson- 870-367-4850
Southeast- Monticello

gwendolen.robinson@arkansas.gov

Tommie Rogers-  870-246-3077
Dawson- Arkadelphia

tommie.rogers@arkansas.gov

Cheryl Byrd-  870-584-6011
DeQueen/Mena- Gillham

cheryl.byrd@arkansas.gov

Kaci Burton- 870-836-1626
South Central- Camden

kaci.burton@arkansas.gov

Lori Arnette-  870-777-3076
Southwest- Hope

lori.arnette@arkansas.gov

Lynette Slaughter-  501-454-6719
Central- Little Rock

lynette.slaughter@arkansas.gov

Libby Seftar-  870-425-3072
Supervisor
Baxter-Mt. Home

elizabeth.seftar@arkansas.gov

Megan Kulczycki- 870-368-7955
North Central- Melbourne

megan.kulczycki@arkansas.gov

Jessica Barker-  870-219-4978
Crowley’s Ridge- Harrisburg

jessica.barker@arkansas.gov

Nicole Babcock-  501-454-2871
North East- Walnut Ridge

nicole.babcock@arkansas.gov

Shae Martin-  501-454-2869
Wilbur D. Mills- Beebe

shae.martin@arkansas.gov

Tracy Starks -  501-306-8017
Arch Ford- Plumerville

tracy.s.starks@arkansas.gov

Kelli Butcher-  479-267-7450
North West- Farmington

kelli.butcher@arkansas.gov

Lana Boggs-  870-715-5434
Ozark Resource Center- Harrison

lana.boggs@arkansas.gov

Vacant
Guy Fenter- Fort Smith

Community Health Nurse Specialist~CHNS
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Rosemary Withers
AR River -
Pine Bluff

rosemary.withers@arkansas.gov

870-730-2367

Taylor James
Northeast-
Harrisburg/
Walnut Ridge

taylor.james@arkansas.gov

870-271-9557

Pam Hutchins
Dawson- 
Arkadelphia

pamela.hutchins@arkansas.gov

870-246-9092

Meggi Augustosky
Northwest-
Farmington

meggi.augustosky-burson@arkansas.gov

479-903-0798

Detrich Smith
Central-
Little Rock

detrich.smith@arkansas.gov

501-291-7268

Sarah Brisco
Northwest-
Ozarks Resource
(OUR)

sarah.brisco@arkansas.gov

870-715-2612

        WE ARE HERE FOR YOU
Community Health Promotion Specialist ~CHPS
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